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日   期

2016 年 5 月 27 日 星期五
2016 年 5 月 28 日 星期六

2016 年 5 月 29 日 星期日
2016 年 5 月 30 日 星期一

Date

Friday May 27, 2016

Saturday May 28, 2016

Sunday May 29, 2016

Monday May 30, 2016

时   间

08:30 — 22:00
09:00 — 21:00
08:00 — 17:00 
09:00 — 21:00
09:00 — 21:00

Time

08:30 — 22:00

09:00 — 21:00

08:00 — 17:00

09:00 — 21:00

09:00 — 21:00

地   点

复旦皇冠酒店 (2 楼）光华厅
复旦皇冠酒店 (2 楼）光华厅
上海国际会议中心（*仅设接待台，不办理会务注册）

复旦皇冠酒店 (2 楼）光华厅
复旦皇冠酒店 (2 楼）光华厅

Venue

Guanghua Hall, 2nd Floor, Crowne Plaza Fudan

Guanghua Hall, 2nd Floor, Crowne Plaza Fudan

Shanghai International Convention Center  
(* Reception Desk Only. For registration, Please go to Crowne Plaza Fudan)

Guanghua Hall, 2nd Floor, Crowne Plaza Fudan

Guanghua Hall, 2nd Floor, Crowne Plaza Fudan

会务注册中心

Registration Center
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地   点

复旦皇冠酒店 (2 楼）光华厅
复旦皇冠酒店 (2 楼）光华厅
上海国际会议中心（*仅设接待台，不办理会务注册）

复旦皇冠酒店 (2 楼）光华厅
复旦皇冠酒店 (2 楼）光华厅

日   期

2016 年 5 月 27 日 星期五

2016 年 5 月 28 日 星期六 

2016 年 5 月 29 日 星期日

2016 年 5 月 30 日 星期一

时   间

08:30-22:00
18:00-21:00

09:00-12:00
12:00-13:30
13:30-17:00
09:00-18:00 
18:30-21:00

08:30-12:00
11:00-12:30
12:00-13:30
13:30-17:00
17:45-21:00

09:00-11:30
12:00-13:30

活动内容

大会注册
欢迎晚宴

开幕式大会
自助午餐
高端圆桌
特别圆桌
开幕晚宴
（*请携带晚宴请柬）

子论坛会议
特别圆桌
自助午餐
子论坛会议
浦江游览

闭幕大会
自助午餐

地   点

复旦皇冠酒店 2 楼光华厅
复旦皇冠假日酒店 1 楼自助餐厅

上海国际会议中心 7 楼上海厅 1 区
上海国际会议中心 7 楼上海厅 2 - 3 区
上海国际会议中心
复旦大学光华楼东辅楼 202
复旦皇冠假日酒店 2 楼

复旦大学
复旦大学光华楼东辅楼 102
复旦大学旦苑餐厅 3 楼
复旦大学
* 详见“班车信息”

复旦大学光华楼东辅楼 102
复旦皇冠假日酒店 1 楼自助餐厅

上海论坛 2016 议程  
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Date

Friday May 27, 2016

Saturday May 28, 2016

Sunday May 29, 2016

Monday May 30, 2016

Time

08:30-22:00
18:30-21:00

09:00-12:00

12:00-13:30

13:30-17:00
09:00-18:00
18:30-21:00

08:30-12:00
11:00-12:30

12:00-13:30
13:30-17:00
17:45-21:00

09:00-11:30

12:00-13:30

Event

Registration
Welcoming Dinner

Opening Ceremony

Buffet Lunch

Roundtables
Special Roundtable 
Opening Banquet
(* The banquet invitation is required for admission)

Sessions
Special Roundtable

Buffet Lunch
Sessions
City Tour

Closing Ceremony

Buffet Lunch

Venue

Guanghua Hall, 2nd Floor, Crowne Plaza Fudan
1st Floor, Crowne Plaza Fudan

Grand Ballroom Section I, 7th Floor, 
Shanghai International Convention Center
Grand Ballroom Section II & III, 7th Floor, 
Shanghai International Convention Center
Shanghai International Convention Center
Room 202, East Sub-building of Guanghua Towers, Fudan University
2nd Floor, Crowne Plaza Fudan

Fudan University
Room 102, East Sub-building of Guanghua Towers, 
Fudan University
3rd Floor, Dan Yuan Cafeteria, Fudan University
Fudan University
*See “Shuttle Bus Schedule”

Room 102, East Sub-building of Guanghua Towers, 
Fudan University
1st Floor, Crowne Plaza Fudan

General Agenda 
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会场分布  
2016 年 5 月 27 日 星期五 复旦皇冠假日酒店

时   间 活动内容 地   点

08:30-22:00 大会注册 复旦皇冠假日酒店 2 楼光华厅

18:00-21:00 欢迎晚宴 复旦皇冠假日酒店 1 楼自助餐厅

2016 年 5 月 28 日 星期六 上海国际会议中心

时   间 活动内容 地   点

09:00-12:00 开幕式全体大会 上海国际会议中心 7 楼上海厅 1 区

12:00-13:30 自助午餐 上海国际会议中心 7 楼上海厅 2 - 3 区

13:30-17:00 圆桌会议

全球网络空间安全与治理：亚洲的视角、战略和途径 上海国际会议中心 3 楼 3E

多维角度：知识产权与创新 上海国际会议中心 5 楼 长江厅

东盟共同体：对亚洲的影响与启示 上海国际会议中心 3 楼 3CD

未来五年的中国与世界：智识共同体与世界新秩序 上海国际会议中心 5 楼 5DE

QE，你究竟做了什么？ 上海国际会议中心 1 楼 世纪厅

金融助力社会创新 上海国际会议中心 3 楼 黄河厅

亚洲人类命运共同体的建构：民族、文化与宗教的向度 上海国际会议中心 5 楼 5BC

中国经济投资机会 上海国际会议中心 3 楼 3HIJ

09:00-18:00 特别圆桌 面向小康社会的城乡规划 复旦大学光华楼东辅楼 202

18:30-21:00 开幕晚宴（*请携带晚宴请柬） 复旦皇冠假日酒店 2 楼
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Detailed Agenda
Friday, May 27, 2016 Crowne Plaza Fudan

Time Event Venue

08:30-22:00 Registration Guanghua Hall, 2nd Floor, Crowne Plaza Fudan

18:00-21:00 Welcoming Dinner 1st Floor, Crowne Plaza Fudan

Saturday, May 28, 2016 Shanghai International Convention Center (SICC) 

Time Event Venue

09:00-12:00 Opening Ceremony Grand Ballroom Section I, 7th Floor, SICC

12:00-13:30 Buffet Lunch Grand Ballroom Section II & III, 7th Floor, SICC

13:30-17:00 Round Tables

Security and Governance of Global Cyberspace: Asia’s Vision, 
Strategy and Method Room 3E, 3rd Floor, SICC

Multi-Dimensional Perspectives: Intellectual Property Rights and Innovation Yangtze River Hall, 5th Floor, SICC

ASEAN Community: Implications and Inspirations for Asia Room 3CD, 3rd Floor, SICC

China and the World in the Next Five Years: Knowledge Community 
and New World Order Room 5DE, 5th Floor, SICC

The Role of Monetary Expansion Policies in World Economy Century Hall, 1st Floor, SICC

Creating Financial Repertoires for Social Innovation Yellow River Hall, 3rd Floor, SICC

Building a Community of Destiny in Asia: Multicultural, Ethnic, 
and Religious Dimensions Room 5BC, 5th Floor, SICC

Investment Opportunities in China's Economy Room 3HIJ, 3rd Floor,SICC

09:00-18:00 Special Roundtable Urban and Rural Planning for a Well-Off Society Room 202, East Sub-building of
Guanghua Towers, Fudan University

18:30-21:00 Opening Banquet (*The banquet invitation is required for admission) 2nd Floor, Crowne Plaza Fudan

Abbreviation: SICC=Shanghai International Convention Center
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2016 年 5 月 29 日 星期日 复旦大学

时   间 活动内容 地   点

08:30-12:00 子论坛

一带一路中的灾害防御与救灾合作 复旦光华楼东辅楼 206
家庭金融与经济发展 复旦光华东主楼 2801
城镇化的生态转型与管理创新：亚洲的机遇与挑战 复旦光华楼东辅楼 101
亚洲老龄社会的健康与可持续发展 复旦光华楼东辅楼 103
迈向可持续的区域共同体：亚欧能互相学习些什么？ 复旦光华楼东主楼 1001
亚洲通向繁荣的道路：改革还是结构调整 复旦光华楼西主楼 1001
全球公共政策：构建全球治理的行动框架 复旦光华楼东主楼 701
雾霾治理 vs 经济增长：新常态需要什么样的新政策？ 复旦光华楼西主楼 501
中国与拉美：跨越太平洋的发展伙伴 复旦大学光华楼西主楼 30 楼思源报告厅

11:00-12:30 特别圆桌 老龄化、健康与经济发展 复旦光华楼东辅楼 102
12:00-13:30 自助午餐 复旦大学旦苑餐厅 3 楼

13:30-17:00 子论坛

全球价值链、创新转型与亚洲制造竞争力重塑 复旦光华楼西主楼 501
中国老龄化社会中的“以房养老” 复旦光华东主楼 2801
巴黎会议目标下的减排途径与未来展望 复旦光华楼东辅楼 101
G20 中国（杭州）峰会与国际发展合作 复旦光华楼东主楼 1001
亚洲老龄社会的健康与可持续发展 复旦光华楼东辅楼 103
欧亚携手，突破经济、社会结构改革的阻碍 复旦光华楼 13 楼多功能厅
东北亚的自由市场 复旦光华楼东主楼 701
一带一路中的灾害防御与救灾合作 复旦光华楼东辅楼 206
中国与拉美：跨越太平洋的发展伙伴 复旦大学光华楼西主楼 30 楼思源报告厅

17:45-21:00 浦江游览 * 详见”班车信息”
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Sunday, May 29, 2016 Fudan University
Time Event Venue

08:30-12:00 Sessions

Cooperation towards Disaster Risk Reduction In the B&R Region Room 206, East Sub-building, Guanghua Towers

Household Finance and Economic Development Room 2801, East Main Building, Guanghua Towers

Eco-Urbanization and Management Innovation: Challenges and 
Opportunities for Asian Countries Room 101, East Sub-building, Guanghua Towers

Health and Sustainable Growth in Aging Societies of Asia Room 103, East Sub-building, Guanghua Towers 

Towards An Efficient Regional Integration: What Can Europe and Asia 
Learn From Each Other? Room 1001, East Main Building, Guanghua Towers

The Road to the New Prosperity in Asia: Further Reform vs. Structural 
Adjustment Room 1001, West Main Building, Guanghua Towers

Global Public Policy: Building Action Schemes of Global Governance Room 701, East Main Building, Guanghua Towers

Air Pollution Governance versus Economic Growth: New Normal and 
New Policy in China Room 501, West Main Building, Guanghua Towers

China and Latin America: The Trans-Pacific Development Partnership Siyuan Hall, 30th Floor, West Main Buuilding, Guanghua Towers

11:00-12:30 Special 
Roundtable Aging, Health and the Economy Room 102, East Sub-building, Guanghua Towers

12:00-13:30 Buffet Lunch 3rd Floor, Dan Yuan Cafeteria

13:30-17:00 Sessions

Global Value Chain, Innovative Transition and Reshaping the Asian 
Manufacture Competitiveness Room 501, West Main Building, Guanghua Towers

Does the Housing Reverse Mortgage Work for Household Asset 
Allocation in China's Aging Society？ Room 2801, East Main Building, Guanghua Towers

Mitigation Solutions and Outlook under the Paris Agreement on Climate Change Room 101, East Sub-building, Guanghua Towers

G20 China (Hangzhou) Summit and International Development Cooperation Room 1001, East Main Building, Guanghua Towers

Health and Sustainable Growth in Aging Societies of Asia Room 103, East Sub-building, Guanghua Towers

Europe and Asia Hand in Hand: 
Breaking the Rigidity of Structure Reform in Economy and Social Affairs 13th Floor, East Main Building, Guanghua Towers

The Free Market in Northeast Asia Room 701, East Main Building, Guanghua Towers

Cooperation towards Disaster Risk Reduction In the B&R Region Room 206, East Sub-building, Guanghua Towers

China and Latin America: The Development Partnership of Trans-Pacific Siyuan Hall, 30th Floor, West Main Building, Guanghua Towers

17:45-21:00 City Tour: Cruise on Huangpu River  * See “Shuttle Bus Schedule”
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2016 年 5 月 30 日 星期一 复旦大学

时间 活动内容 地点

09:00-11:30                                                                闭幕大会 复旦大学光华楼东辅楼 102

12:00-13:30                                                                自助午餐 复旦皇冠假日酒店 1 楼

  
Monday, May 30, 2016 Fudan University

Time Event Venue

09:00-11:30 Closing Ceremony Room 102, East Sub-building, Guanghua Towers

12:00-13:30 Buffet Lunch 1st Floor, Crowne Plaza Fudan
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日  期

2016 年 5 月 28 日 星期六

2016 年 5 月 29 日 星期日

2016 年 5 月 30 日 星期一

2016 年 5 月 31 日 星期二

路  线

复旦皇冠假日酒店→
上海国际会议中心

上海国际会议中心→
复旦皇冠假日酒店

复旦皇冠假日酒店→
复旦大学光华楼

复旦大学光华楼→
复旦皇冠假日酒店

* 复旦皇冠假日酒店→
浦江游览

复旦皇冠假日酒店→
复旦大学光华楼

复旦大学光华楼→
复旦皇冠假日酒店

复旦皇冠假日酒店→
虹桥机场 / 浦东国际机场送机

复旦皇冠假日酒店→
虹桥机场 / 浦东国际机场送机

发车时间

07:45

17:00

08:00

17:00

*17:45

08:20

12:00

14:00, 16:00

08:00, 10:00, 
14:00, 16:00

发车地点

复旦皇冠假日酒店门口

上海国际会议中心 1 号门

复旦皇冠假日酒店门口

复旦大学光华楼东主楼门口

* 复旦皇冠假日酒店门口

复旦皇冠假日酒店门口

复旦大学光华楼东主楼门口

复旦皇冠假日酒店门口

复旦皇冠假日酒店门口

班车信息  

*  请提前在会务注册中心预约
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Date
Saturday 
May 28, 2016

Sunday 
May 29, 2016

Monday 
May 30, 2016

Tuesday 
May 31, 2016

Itinerary
Crowne Plaza Fudan →
Shanghai International Convention Center

Shanghai International Convention Center
→ Crowne Plaza Fudan

Crowne Plaza Fudan →
Guanghua Towers

Guanghua Towers →
Crowne Plaza Fudan

*Crowne Plaza Fudan → 
City Tour

Crowne Plaza Fudan →
Guanghua Towers

Guanghua Towers → 
Crowne Plaza Fudan

Crowne Plaza Fudan →
Hongqiao International Airport (SHA)/ 
Pudong International Airport (PVG)

Crowne Plaza Fudan →
Hongqiao International Airport (SHA)/ 
Pudong International Airport (PVG)

Departure Time
07:45 

17:00

08:00

17:00

*17:45

08:20

12:00

14:00, 16:00

08:00, 10:00, 
14:00, 16:00

Boarding
Gate of Crowne Plaza Fudan

No.1 Gate of Shanghai 
International Convention Center

Gate of Crowne Plaza Fudan

Gate of East Main Building, 
Guagnhua Towers

*Gate of Crowne Plaza Fudan

Gate of Crowne Plaza Fudan

Gate of East Main Building, 
Guagnhua Towers

Gate of Crowne Plaza Fudan

Gate of Crowne Plaza Fudan

Shuttle Bus Schedule

*  Please kindly make a reservation in advance at the Registration Center.
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紧急电话
急救 120
报警 110
火警 119

注册：张   圆  15502137392
住宿：吴   涛  13918061186

会场地址
复旦皇冠：上海市杨浦区邯郸路 199 号
上海国际会议中心：上海市浦东滨江大道 2727 号
复旦大学：上海市杨浦区邯郸路 220 号

上海论坛组织委员会
地        址： 上海市邯郸路 220 号
                      复旦大学光华楼东主楼 709
邮        编： 200433
电        话 :  +86-21-65642354/55664665
传        真：+86-21-55670203
电子邮箱：shanghaiforum@fudan.edu.cn 
网       址： www.shanghaiforum.org

Emergency Phone Numbers
Ambulance 120
Police 110
Fire Brigade 119

Coordinators: 
Registration: Zhang Yuan: 15502137392
Accommodation: Wu Tao: 13918061186

Venue Address
Crowne Plaza Fudan: 
199 Handan Road, Yangpu District, Shanghai

Shanghai International Convention Center:
2727 Binjiang Road, Pudong District, Shanghai
Fudan University: 
220 Handan Road, Yangpu District, Shanghai

Shanghai Forum Organizing Committee
Add: Room 709, East Main Building, Guanghua Towers, 
Fudan University, 220 Handan Road, Shanghai, 200433
Tel: +86-21-65642354/55664665
Fax: +86-21-55670203
E-mail: shanghaiforum@fudan.edu.cn
Website: www.shanghaiforum.org



以上内容截至日期 2016 年 5 月 12 日       Last updated on May 12, 2016






